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202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

199908030003
24361

08/03/1999
10:56:56

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WOODGRAIN
ACQUISITION
CORP

199805260001
91661

201210160003
97330

10/16/2012
12:33:16

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20120816000
302600

201912050004
49790

12/05/2019
10:52:53

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUNDAMENTA
L SCM 1 LLC

5 73 Blk:2 Book:5
Pg:73
Sub:ALTADEN
A PARK

201912050004
49790

12/05/2019
10:52:53

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUNDAMENTA
L SCM 1 LLC

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49790

12/05/2019
10:52:53

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUNDAMENTA
L SCM 1 LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


