Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20211028000 522470	
199908030003 24361	08/03/1999 10:56:56	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WOODGRAIN ACQUISITION CORP					199805260001 91661	
201210160003 97330	10/16/2012 12:33:16	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20120816000 302600	
201912050004 49790	12/05/2019 10:52:53	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUNDAMENTA L SCM 1 LLC			5	73		Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:73 Sub:ALTADEN A PARK
201912050004 49790	12/05/2019 10:52:53	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUNDAMENTA L SCM 1 LLC			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49790	12/05/2019 10:52:53	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUNDAMENTA L SCM 1 LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST